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BATTERY

Q3

As a world leading manufacturer of Valve Regulated Lead-Acid (VRLA) batteries,

CSB's products are utilized in over 52 countries in telecommunications, UPS,
emergency lighting, security and more. Founded in 1986, CSB has evolved
Into an International company providing over 3 million batteries monthly.

CSB's demand for producing high quality batteries is the main reason for its'
growth. The wide array of CSB customers have come to know and trust the
quality and reliability of its' products and services. CSB is committed to
developing next generation VRLA products and growing Iits'worldwide
distribution network.

With over one thousand people, CSB Is confident in providing you a better
and more reliable solution.

S O3

Ty
N <o v

MH14533(N) | JSO%001 HO.UM 1-12-0045

ISO 9001 /2000 and ISO 140001 Certified Bellcore, TR-NWT-000776

OHSAS 18000 and TL 9000 Certified NEBS Level 3 Certified, SR 4228 Compliant
BS 6290 Part 4, 19587 Eurobat Classfications

JIS C 8704-2, 1999




GP series
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@ Characteristics: Wide range application provides hundreds to thousands of recharge cycles
Jto Syears

@ Application: UPS, emergency lighting, and security alarm, atc
1.3Ah ~

100Ah (20h)

® Capacity

EVX series

@ Characteristics: Increased cycle life up to 122% versus standard lead acid battery

® Application: For machines that need rechargeable power supplies for intensive use
such as electric vehicle, portable machines, and camera, etc

@ Capacity: 7.2Ah ~ 100AR (20h)

HR series

@ Characteristics: high rate discharge
® Application: UPS, emergency lighting, and security alarm, etc

'. I: Epa-: | t.'q' _l ..l.'r'.'lr = | _I ':I.:r'.'-ll. ': | :-_-lrr“ M :|

HC series

® Characteristics; Cassette designed, high rate discharge performace
@® Application; UPS, emergency lighting, and security alarm, etc

® Capacity : 17W - 28W({15min)

Energy Qf Infinity

' : ific | Intemal | Max Dimensions (mm Charging (v
Battery | Nominal g:pm;?:; Welgnt E;';;ﬁ’; EEF;;EL* Resistance | Distharge [——————— g Skl = Dbt
Type  [VOIaGEM) oo amfCP ORI "y | g | Ry | o ame ¢ [Helant ()| nelgnt ) |59 (1) Wit W) oument (&) 155 | Ovele Use
GPG4S B 45 064 76 & 3210 | 1900 | 60/90 [108.0+415[1020+15( 700410 480+10] 135
GPGT2 6 7.2 1.27 89.5 3400 | 1350 | 100130 [100.0£1.0] 940410 [151.0¢20| 340810 | 216
GPB120 § 12 1.94 1015 | 37.10 750 | 1500180 [100.0+1.0] 94.0+1.0 [151.0+42.0{ 500410 360
GP1222 12 2.2 0.90 72.7 2930 | 6300 40 | 660410 [60.0+1.0 [178.0+05|340s05] 066 |
GP1245 12 45 1 66 816 3250 | 4050 | 60/90 |108.0415/1020415/928410|699410| 135 |° ° " " peovoosscal
GP1272 12 7.2 2 55 93 6 3390 | 2100 | 100/130 [100.041.0| 94,0410 [151.0420| 650410 216 | , | ABc@®
GP12120 12 12 3.84 1032 | 3750 | 14.00 | 150180 [100.041.0| 94.041.0 [151.042.0] 98.041.0 | 360 |, oo | Tow Coeficen
GP12170 12 17 5 85 88 6 34 90 14.50 230 [167.0:2.0[1655+2.0[{181.0+20{ 762410 | 510 | ;awmcare | ™
GP12200 12 20 5.40 1042 | 3750 13.00 230 [167.0+20| 1600 [181.0+20| 76210 600
GP12260 12 26 918 8.0 34 00 940 350 |125.041.5[122.0415/166.0+20[1750420| 780
GP12340 12 34 1133 | 1037 | 3600 B.00 380 |178.3+2.0|154.8+2.0{1956+2.0(130.041.5] 10.20
GP12400 12 40 14 50 8476 33.10 B.70 400 [170.0+2.0[1685+2.0[197.0¢2.0]165042.0] 12.00
GP12650 12 65 21 50 780 36 30 8.00 500 [174.042.0|1725+2.0(3494+2 5| 166.0420| 19,50
GP121000] 12 100 35.00 776 34.30 6.00 500 [174.042.0(1725+2.0(511.8+425(175242.0] 30.00
"
|




GPL series

normal float charge )

@ Capacity . 7.2Ah~135Ah (20h)

HRL series

float charge )

@ Capacity | 10W~520W (15min)

TPL series

® Capacity : S0Ah~200Ah (8h)

MSJ series

@ Capacity - 150~3000Ah (10h)

MUseries

@ Capacity: 220Ah~&6000Ah (10h)

@ Application: UPS, wireless_ telecomandtransmission

® Application: UPS, emergency lighting, and secunty alarm, etc.

@ Characteristics: Front access, longlife, space saving design

@ Characteristics: 2V, longlife. (15-20years expected service life_)

@ Characteristics: Long life, wide range application { len years expected long life under

@ Application: UPS, emergency lighting, security alarm, telecommunication system etc

® Characteristics: 2V, longlife, large capacity and |ess space. (15-20 years expected service life )

® Characteristics: Long life, high rate discharge . (Ten years expected long service life under normal

@ Application: UFS, emergency lighting, security alarm, telecommunication eguipments, electric power
receiving or transforming equipment in intelligent buildings, factories, power plants and substations, atc.

® Application: UPS, emeragency lighting, security alarm, telecommunication equipmentin intelligent
buildings, factories, power plants and substations, etc

Batery | Nominal | 10T | weige | SRSV | SRR e | Discharge st e Cd””g'”"-‘ =
Type W“EQEM:EUHH{ Ah][ﬁ.pp’u}:.ﬁg wh) | whag) ?r%ﬁr;};{ Eﬂstggem} eight (H)| height (n) | N9 (L) WIkth (W) current (A) ﬁ’;eb“f Cycle Use
EVX1272 12 7.2 2.60 936 33.23 23.00 | 100/130 |100.0+1.0) 94.041.0 |[151.0+20| 650+1.0| 2.16
EVX12120 12 12 4.20 103.2 34.29 16.00 150180 |100.0£1.0] 94.0£1.0 |151.0£2.0( 98.011.0 3,60
EVX121400 12 14 120.8 150/180 |100.041.0| 940410 [151.0420( 980410 420
EVX12170, 12 17 6.05 88 6 33.72 15.00 230 |167.0+42.0/1655+2.0/181.0+20| 762410 510
EWVA 12200 12 20 E.70 104.2 35.82 14 .00 230 16T .02 0] 160.0£2.0]181.0+2.0] 76.2+1.0 E.00 32750 08 R
EV{12260f 12 26 946 859 32.98 10.00 350 [125.0415[122.0+15/166.0+2.0/175.0420| 7.80 ceum [ o
EViX 12300 12 30 1040 991 34 62 9.00 400 175.0£2.0{175.0£2.0{166.0+2.0|1125.0+1.5| 9.00 BCATH S
EV{12340, 12 34 11.74 103.7 34.75 8.50 400  |178.342.0{154.842.0{195642.0(130.041.5) 1020 [TerpCoficiet)
EvV{12400f 12 a0 14 60 86.9 32,88 10.00 400 |170.0+2.0|168.5+2.0|197.0+42.0|16504¢2.0| 12,00 [33mWCEL
EVX 12520 12 52 17.90 240 34 B6 6.00 S00 219342 | 210.3+2 | 228.042 | 1384412 1560
EVX12650] 12 65 22 20 776 35.14 8.00 500 |174.042.0]1725+2.0|3494+25|166.0¢2.0| 1950
EV12700 12 75 26.80 86.1 3134 450 500 232.0425|211. 425 |274.0£251175.2+2.0]1 30.00
Evii21000f 12 100 35 50 76.9 33.80 8.00 500 [174.042.0|1725+20|511 8+25|175.242.0| 21.00
| HR Series
mMamin -
sy e o | v [ 02 | oy (e oo T | ol
Type [Voltage(v) {[E.SEILTI; (Approx gy i Tr;:]p[r;:;{ 5[:;;;&3;} Height (H)] heignt () | LEM9t ()| Width (W) |cirrent (A] e | | CYCIE Use
HR1221wW| 12 21 1.90 491 16.58 25.00 90 |106.0+0.5/101.8£05| 900405 | 700405 | 210 | 2275v0ms
HR1224w| 12 24 206 | 497 | 1748 | 21.00 90 | 98.3+10 | 940+10[1510:20]510:12] 240 | reus :::’"‘:ﬁ‘
HR123aw| 12 34 262 55.3 19.47 19.00 130 |100.0+1.0) 94.041.0 [151.0420| 650410 | 340 | scomm |0
HR1251W| 12 51 390 55.0 19 62 13.00 180 |100.0+1.0| 34.0+1.0 [151.0+2.0| 980410 | 510  |Tere Cosfleient)
HRI2120W| 12 120 10.20 524 17.65 9,00 400 |175.0+2.0] 1655 |[166.0+2.0/125.041.5] 12,00 |?imvcAL




HC Series

N aminal
Woltage(V)|

Maminal
Capacity
{15Min )
(Wicell)

Specific

Enengy
(whikg)

Dimensions (mm})

Max.

Orverall
Helght(H)

Container
helght (h)

Length (L]

Charging (V)

Charging
[Cument (A)

Standby
Use

12

17

15.55

103.5+1.5

102.04+1.5

139.7+1.5

1.70

12

16.58

103.5+1.5

102.0+1.5

139.7+1.5

210

12

16.67

127 5415

126.0+1.5

139.7+15

290

12

K aminal
Waltage (V)|

21
20
28

Maminal

Capacity
(20Hr){AN)

Weight
(lApprox kg)

16.73

Specific
Energy
(whika)

[ intermal

Resistance
Appros
(mil)

M.
Discharge
Current
Ssec (A)

127 5415

126.0+1.5

139.7+1.5

Dimensions (mm)

2.80

Max.

Overall
Height (H)

Container
height ()

Length (L)

Width (W)

PN el 1]

AIECFATTY
Ternp Coefoient
STRCELL [

Charging (V)

C-hargin
I-:urrerr?t {E]

Standby
Use

6

T

1.37

31,53

13.50

10

100.0£1.0

94.0+1.0

151.042.0

34.0+1.0

2.16

12

7.2

260

33.23

21.00

1007130

100.0+1.0

94.041.0

151.042.0

65.041.0

2.16

12

75

26,70

33M

4.50

800

214 242 5

211.2+2.5

261.0+2.5

168.5+2.0

2250

12

88

31.00

34.06

4.50

800

214 3+2.5

211.3+2 5

30B8.7T+2.5

169.0+2.0

26.40

12

M aominal
Waltage (V)|

M ominal

Capacity

((15Min?
Wicell

35.20

34.09

Specific

Enerngy
(whikg)

3.50

276425

214 622 .5

342.042.5

Dimensions (mm)

170,020

30.00

Max.

Overall
Height (H)

Cantainer
| height (h)

Length (L)

Width (W)

2ITSAD02E
LELL AT
WO R
Terp Coefcen
-3 3mWCELL T

Charging (V)

Charging
[Cument (A)

Standby
Use

Cycle Use

6

19.03

98.311

a4 01

151.0+£2.0

34.0+1.0

340

12

13 64

70.0+1

54.0+1

178.0+2.0

34.0+£1.0

1.00

12

1643

1060415

101 8+1.5

90.0+1.0

70.0+1.0

230

12

19.32

98.3+1

84 .01

151.0+2.0

60.5+1.0

3.40

12

1a.1a

1670420

160.0+2.0

181.0+2.0

762410

2.30

12

17.04

2073+25

204 8+2.5

28+2.5

1384+1.5

2.00

12

15.50

214 2425

2112425

261.0+2.5

168 542

28.00

12

15 66

2143425

2113125

308.742.5

169.0£2.0

33.00

12

1648

217 6+2.5

214 642.5

342.0+2.5

170.0+2.0

39.00

12

TPL Series

Battery
Type

N ominal
Valtage(V )|

MNaminal

Capacity
(8Hr)(AR)

Weight
|(Approx Ka)

B56S

Specific

Energy
(whika)

[rtermal
Resistance
Appra
{m i)

A

274725

H3.0£2 5

Dimensions (mm)

170.0+20

20.00

Max.

Cverall
Height (H)

Length (L)

Width (W)

Charging (V)

Charging
ICument (A}

Standby
Lse

TPL12800

12

80

36.00

26.67

4.50

254 5425

511425

110+1.5

16.00

TPL12300

12

a0

36.00

30.00

4 .50

254 5225

51112256

11041.5

18.00

12

36.00

33,33

450

254 5425

211425

110415

20.00

12

47.00

31.91

410

3213125

95742.5

124 B+1.5

25.00

12

26.00

28.93

4.10

321.322.5

k]

124 8%1.5

27.00

12

MS5J Series

Battery
Type

M ominal
Woltage (V)|

Maminal

Capacity
(10Hr){AR)

56.00

Weight
{Apprax kaj

32.14

Specific

Energy
(whikg)

4.10

Intermal
Resistance
Appro
{mil)

321.3425

55742 .5

124 8+1.5

Dimensians (mm)

30.00

Max.

Container
height (h)

Length (L)

2250028 k

MCELL aT

2 OTF
Terp Coefaen
-33mVICELLT

Charging (V)

Charging
ICument (&)

Float Charge (v)

MSJ 150

2

150

13.00

23.08

0.74

330

106

45.00

MEJ200

200

15.00

26.67

0.62

330

106

60.00

MSJ300

300

21.00

28.57

0.44

330

150

90.00

ME5J500

a00

30.00

28.57

0.42

330

241

150.00

MSJ1000

1000

70.00

28.57

041

330

471

300.00

M3J1300

1300

105.00

28.57

0.35

340

476

450.00

MSJ2000

2000

140,00

28.57

0.29

340

476

600.00

MSJ3000

MU Series

M aminal
Waltage(V)|

3000

Naminal

Capacity
(10Hr)(AR)

210.00

28.57

Specific
Energy
(whikg)

0.27

Intermal
Resistance
Apprax
{m 1)

340

696

Dimensions (mm)

900.00

Max.

Crverall
Height (H)

Zontalner
height (h)

Length (L)

229:0 00
el S CT F)
Terrp. Copficient
A3 B P

Charging (v)

Charging
[Cument (A]

Float Charge (v)

2

220

28.39

0.5-12

497

486

g2

66.00

330

29.33

0.4~0.8

497

486

126

99.00

660

3143

02~0.5

497

486

230

198.00

1000

30.30

0.1~04

497

486

303

300.00

1500

31.25

0.1~04

497

486

437

450.00

2294002
il TS (T 1)
Teerp. Cosfloand
A2 (1 B )




CSB BATTERY CO., L]
10F, Ne.301 Sac.
MNel Hu, Taipa 114%3
Torwaon.

Tel: +B84-2-87 51 -5000

Fonc+8E6-2-8B751-61 61

E-rmail:serviced@esb-baliery. com.iw
“SE BATTERY [SINGAPORE) PTE., LTD

Tel: +a5-A7 42-4944

Fox:+&5-6742-47 44

E-rnanl :sal es{@esh -battery. com.sg

CSB BATTERY TECHNOLOGEES, IMNC.
ILIsa FEFICE

270 White S5etlement Rd.

Fil, Warth TK 74107,

I N A

- . I I 1 -I.l 5 l{_'r—.-?? I-'.-:.-.| -.I ™ I.- "".-.:l I.:I. P T_'.__-'I

i =H| A4 LS B o S e T |
Feonc+1-817-244-4445

E-mal:esbi@csh-boliary com

S BALTERY LOGISTICS (SHAMCHAL OO, LIE.
G A '.:.'l_I Mo &S Bua ding, e 'F'E b y"lbrh.
Shanghar Waigaogiao Free Trade Zone.
ahanghai,

RR.C.

Postcode: 2001 31

Tel: 4+ 85-21 -5046-1 622,50 46-0833

Fox:+86-21-5064-3314

[

CSB BATTERY LOGISTICS (SHANGHANCO., LTE.
BEINNG OFFICE

Mo, 1202, Jing Guang Centre Ofhce Bulding,
Hu Jiglow, Choo Yang Distnd,

E'-'—|||"| h

SH 1

B BATTERY LOGISTIC (SHANGHAI) CO., LID.

SHEMZHEMN OFFICE.
Foom 802 Blodk . e |1c Plazo, OTC,

| A - - L S =n Balal ==
Janshan Distrid, Shend fipcede: 518053
T

T- e T EC -' ST
= B !:. ' i s L "q L alll'll L=
iy L EE by e 3

Foc+ B6-755.2694-27

E-maol ;shei@csh-baottery.com.bw

_SBE BATTERY ©OF NETHERLAMDS BV
Ridderhaven 32

2984BT Ridderkerk

The Netherlands

Tel: 31 () 180 418 140
Fooe: +31 (D) 180418 327

E-maonl: eurcsales(@esb-battery.com

5B BATTERY (GUANGZHOL) CO.L, LTD.
Neo. #7, Tionyuan Road, Yonghe Areo,

Guangzhou Economic Technology
Developmeant Zone, BR. Chino

CSE TAINAMN FACTORY [ TAIWAN)

Mo. 16, (Gong Yeh West Rd.,, Ell Jenn fsuen,
Guan Tyan Hsiang, Tainan Hsien,

Tawan.

www.csb-battery.com AZC02-410-5000
_——



